
Holidays in 2024-25

Use this list of religious holidays while planning syllabi for the 2024-2025 academic year:

2-Sep Monday Labor Day State Holiday

6-Sep Friday Ganesh Chaturthi Hindu Holiday

15-Sep Sunday First Day of National Hispanic Heritage Month Annual Monthly Observance

16-Sep Monday The Prophet's Birthday (Tentative Date) Muslim

22-Sep Sunday September Equinox Season

28-Sep Saturday National Public Lands Day Observance

3-Oct Thursday Navratri Hindu Holiday

3-Oct Thursday Rosh Hashana Jewish holiday

12-Oct Saturday Dussehra Hindu Holiday

12-Oct Saturday Yom Kippur Jewish holiday

14-Oct Monday Columbus Day Federal Holiday

17-Oct Thursday First Day of Sukkot Jewish holiday

23-Oct Wednesday Last Day of Sukkot Jewish holiday

24-Oct Thursday Shmini Atzeret Jewish holiday

25-Oct Friday Simchat Torah Jewish holiday

31-Oct Thursday Diwali/Deepavali Hindu Holiday

31-Oct Thursday Halloween Observance

1-Nov Friday All Saints' Day Christian

1-Nov Friday First Day of Native American Heritage Month Annual Monthly Observance

2-Nov Saturday All Souls' Day Christian

3-Nov Sunday Daylight Saving Time ends Clock change/Daylight Saving Time

5-Nov Tuesday Election Day (General Election) Observance

11-Nov Monday Veterans Day Federal Holiday

28-Nov Thursday Thanksgiving Day Federal Holiday

29-Nov Friday Native American Heritage Day Observance

1-Dec Sunday First Sunday of Advent Christian

21-Dec Saturday December Solstice Season

24-Dec Tuesday Christmas Eve Observance, Christian

25-Dec Wednesday Christmas Day Federal Holiday

2024 Name Type



26-Dec Thursday Chanukah/Hanukkah (first day) Jewish holiday

26-Dec Thursday Kwanzaa (first day) Observance

1-Jan Wednesday New Year's Day Federal Holiday

20-Jan Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day Federal Holiday

20-Jan Monday Inauguration Day Federal Holiday

29-Jan Wednesday Lunar New Year Observance

1-Feb Saturday First Day of Black History Month Annual Monthly Observance

2-Feb Sunday Groundhog Day Observance

14-Feb Friday Valentine's Day Observance

17-Feb Monday Presidents' Day Federal Holiday

1-Mar Saturday First Day of Women's History Month Annual Monthly Observance

4-Mar Tuesday Shrove Tuesday/Mardi Gras Observance, Christian

17-Mar Monday St. Patrick's Day Observance, Christian

20-Mar Thursday March Equinox Season

20-Apr Sunday Easter Sunday Observance, Christian

1-May Thursday First Day of Asian Pacific American Heritage Month Annual Monthly Observance

1-May Thursday First Day of Jewish American Heritage Month Annual Monthly Observance

5-May Monday Cinco de Mayo Observance

11-May Sunday Mother's Day Observance

26-May Monday Memorial Day Federal Holiday

1-Jun Sunday First Day of Pride Month Annual Monthly Observance

1-Jun Sunday First Day of Caribbean-American Heritage Month Annual Monthly Observance

14-Jun Saturday Flag Day Observance

15-Jun Sunday Father's Day Observance

19-Jun Thursday Juneteenth Federal Holiday

20-Jun Friday June Solstice Season

2025 Name Type


